- 3 -
Integral Cable
Pre-attached
3m Cable
BIPOLAR FORCEPS Single Use
Standard Bipolar Forceps c/w Integral Cable
Product Code Description Tip size Length Single Use Pk Size
S310-110-050/AP McPherson disposable forceps 0.5mm 102mm • 10
S310-100-050/AP Jeweller #5 disposable forceps 0.5mm 115mm • 10
S310-190-100/AP Adson disposable forceps 1.0mm 120mm • 10
S310-120-050/AP Straight disposable forceps 0.5mm 150mm • 10
S310-120-100/AP Straight disposable forceps 1.0mm 150mm • 10
S310-160-100/AP Straight disposable forceps 1.0mm 180mm • 10
S310-140-100/AP Straight disposable forceps 1.0mm 200mm • 10
S310-170-100/AP Straight angled tip disposable forceps 1.0mm 200mm • 10
S310-210-100/AP Bayonet disposable forceps 1.0mm 165mm • 10
S310-300-100/AP Bayonet disposable forceps 1.0mm 200mm • 10
S310-310-100/AP Bayonet disposable forceps 1.0mm 220mm • 10
S310-200-100/AP Bayonet disposable forceps 1.0mm 240mm • 10
Integral Cable
Pre-attached
3m Cable
Features & Benefits
Highly polished tip to minimise sticking
BIPOLAR FORCEPS Non-Stick Single Use
Product Code Description Tip size Length Single Use Pk Size
JNS-5110M Non-Stick McPherson Bipolar Forcep 0.5mm 110mm • 10
JNS-5115J Non-Stick Jeweller #5 Bipolar Forcep 0.5mm 115mm • 10
JNS-1120A Non-Stick Adson Bipolar Forcep 1.0mm 120mm • 10
JNS-5150S Non-Stick Straight Bipolar Forcep 0.5mm 150mm • 10
JNS-1150S Non-Stick Straight Bipolar Forcep 1.0mm 150mm • 10
JNS-1160S Non-Stick Straight Bipolar Forcep 1.0mm 160mm • 10
JNS-1200S Non-Stick Straight Bipolar Forcep 1.0mm 200mm • 10
JNS-1200SA Non-Stick Straight, Angled Bipolar Forcep 1.0mm 200mm • 10
JNS-1165B Non-Stick Bayonet Bipolar Forcep 1.0mm 165mm • 10
JNS-1200B Non-Stick Bayonet Bipolar Forcep 1.0mm 200mm • 10
JNS-1220B Non-Stick Bayonet Bipolar Forcep 1.0mm 220mm • 10
JNS-1240B Non-Stick Bayonet Bipolar Forcep 1.0mm 240mm • 10
Gold Coloured Tips
Titanium Nitride Coating,
Non-Stick finish
Features & Benefits
Safe precise grasping and manipulation of tissue
Flexible bridge connector to allow for greater alignment, with 2 x 4mm plugs.
Suitable for the most popular diathermy machines
CE marked
Working length
Working length
Judd Medical Limited, Unity House, Buntsford Park Road, Bromsgrove, Worcestershire B60 3DX, UK
Tel: 01527 559010      Fax: 01527 559080      Email: sales@judd-medical.co.uk      Web: www.judd-medical.co.uk